44 Fluke Connect™
Fluke Connect ™
Take advantage of the benefits of Fluke Connect™ by
seamlessly gathering and sharing inspection results
instantly. Using the Fluke Connect™ App, you can efficiently
and safely capture, store and share maintenance data
without leaving the field. You can securely connect and
collaborate with others, so they can see what you see.

Batteries, Hanging Strap,
Quick Start Guide .
Ordering Information
FLK-A3003FC Wireless DC
Current Clamp
Module
FLK-A3004FC Wireless DC
4-20 mA Current
Module
Get the FREE Fluke
Connect™ App!
By using the Fluke Connect™
App, you can efficiently and
safely capture, store and share
maintenance data without leaving
the field . You can securely connect
and collaborate with others, so they
can see what you see .
Included Accessories
v3000 FC: TL224 Test Leads,
AC285 Alligator Clips, Magnetic
Hanging Strap .
v3001 FC: TL222 Test Leads,
AC220 Alligator Clips, Magnetic
Hanging Strap
Ordering Information
FLK-V3000FC Wireless AC
Voltage Module
FLK-V3001FC Wireless DC
Voltage Module
FLK-V3000 FC
KIT
Wireless AC
Voltage Kit
FLK-V3001 FC
KIT
Wireless DC
Voltage Kit
FLK-V3003 FC
KIT
Wireless
AC-DC Voltage
Measurement Kit